

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8819 of 2012

=====

ILYASH IBRAHIM PATEL....Petitioner(s)

Versus

SECRETARY & 11....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR MOHSIN M HAKIM, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR NA SHAIKH, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE K.J.THAKER

Date : 22/06/2015

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 3.8.2015.

(K.J.THAKER, J)

mandora